a b~ W -2 DN

OO WON -2 N

Patriot League Championship

Saucon Valley CC
Bethlehem, PA

Grace (Women PLC) and Grace (Women PLC)

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20

Team Scores
Bucknell 313 306 619
Lehigh University 311 309 620
Boston University 320 311 631
Navy 344 332 676
Holy Cross, College 379 400 779

+43
+44
+55
+100
+203

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



