Patriot League Championship

Saucon Valley CC
Bethlehem, PA

Grace (Women PLC) and Grace (Women PLC)
Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20

1	2	Team	Scores			
2	1	Bucknell	313	306	619	+43
1	2	Lehigh University	311	309	620	+44
3	3	Boston University	320	311	631	+55
4	4	Navy	344	332	676	+100
5	5	Holy Cross, College	379	400	779	+203